
Equestrian Park

Parc équestre

馬事公苑

MON 2 AUG 2021

Equestrian

Eventing Individual
総合馬術個人 / Concours complet individuel

 

馬術 / Sports équestres

Final Results

最終結果 / Résultat final

Jumping Test Specifications

Type Table A, not against the clock

Speed 375 metres/minute

Time Allowed 60 seconds

Ground Jury: HAMLIN Jane (USA) BURTON Nick (GBR), President KLINGSPOR Christina (SWE)

Distance 375 metres

AthleteNo.
NOC
Code

HorseRk
Dressage

Pen. Rk J/Pen. T/Pen.

Total
Cross Country

After Cross

Country

RkPen.

Final

Jumping

J/Pen. T/Pen.

2HI

After 1st

Jump

Pen. Rk

1st

Jump

Pen.

14 KRAJEWSKI JuliaGER AMANDE DE
B'NEVILLE

1 25.20 (4) - 0.40 26.0025.60 (2) - 0.40 25.60 (1)-

50 McEWEN TomGBR TOLEDO DE
KERSER

2 28.90 (12) - - 29.3028.90 (6) - 0.40 28.90 (3)-

54 HOY AndrewAUS VASSILY DE LASSOS3 29.60 (13) - - 29.6029.60 (7) - - 29.60 (4)-

5 TOMOTO KazumaJPN VINCI DE LA VIGNE4 25.90 (7) - 1.60 31.9027.50 (5) - 0.40 31.50 (7)4

2 TOWNEND OliverGBR BALLAGHMOR
CLASS

5 23.60 (2) - - 32.4023.60 (1) 4 0.80 27.60 (2)4

34 TOUZAINT NicolasFRA ABSOLUT GOLD6 33.10 (32) - 0.40 33.9033.50 (13) - - 33.90 (10)0.4

10 SIX ChristopherFRA TOTEM DE BRECEY7 29.60 (13) - 1.60 35.2031.20 (8) 4 - 31.20 (6)-

62 JUNG MichaelGER CHIPMUNK FRH8 21.10 (1) 11.00 - 36.1032.10 (10) 4 - 32.10 (8)-

26 COLLETT LauraGBR LONDON 529 25.80 (6) - - 37.8025.80 (3) 8 - 29.80 (5)4

6 ROSE ShaneAUS VIRGIL10 31.70 (24) - - 39.7031.70 (9) 4 - 35.70 (12)4

13 PRICE JonelleNZL GROVINE DE REVE11 30.70 (17) - 2.00 41.9032.70 (12) 8 1.20 32.70 (9)-

58 LAGHOUAG Karim FlorentFRA TRITON FONTAINE12 32.40 (26) - - 45.2032.40 (11) 8 0.80 36.40 (13)4

36 O'CONNOR AustinIRL COLORADO BLUE13 38.00 (49) - - 46.0038.00 (20) 4 - 42.00 (18)4

30 McNAB KevinAUS DON QUIDAM14 32.10 (25) - 2.80 46.9034.90 (15) 12 - 34.90 (11)-

24 SIEGL LeaAUT DSP FIGHTING LINE15 32.60 (28) - 2.40 47.0035.00 (16) 8 - 39.00 (17)4

3 PAYNE DougUSA VANDIVER16 33.00 (30) - 6.80 48.2039.80 (23) 4 0.40 43.80 (20)4

28 JOHNER MelodySUI TOUBLEU DE
RUEIRE

17 36.10 (44) - 0.40 49.7036.50 (19) 12 1.20 36.50 (14)-

35 BORDONE SusannaITA IMPERIAL VAN DE
HOLTAKKE.

18 33.90 (36) 11.00 - 50.5044.90 (28) 4 1.60 44.90 (22)-

4 VOGG FelixSUI COLERO19 26.70 (8) 11.00 0.80 51.7038.50 (21) 4 1.20 46.50 (24)8

51 MARTIN BoydUSA TSETSERLEG TSF20 31.10 (20) - 3.20 52.3034.30 (14) 12 1.60 38.70 (15)4.4

27 DUTTON PhillipUSA Z21 30.50 (16) - 4.80 54.1035.30 (17) 8 2.80 43.30 (19)8

37 CAMPBELL JesseNZL DIACHELLO22 30.10 (15) - 14.40 54.5044.50 (27) 8 1.60 44.90 (22)0.4

22 MIRZA FouaadIND SEIGNEUR23 28.00 (9) - 11.20 59.6039.20 (22) 12 0.40 47.20 (25)8

61 PRICE TimNZL VITALI24 25.60 (5) - 1.20 60.4026.80 (4) 20 1.60 38.80 (16)12

7 HUA TIAN AlexCHN DON GENIRO25 23.90 (3) - 12.00 62.3035.90 (18) 16 1.60 44.70 (21)8.8

59 SCHIVO AriannaITA QUEFIRA DE
L'ORMEAU

26 42.90 (58) - 2.80  45.70 (29)    49.70 (26)4
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11 PANIZZON VittoriaITA SUPER CILLIOUS27 38.60 (52) - 3.60  42.20 (25)    50.20 (27)8

17 LOACH ColleenCAN QORRY BLUE
D'ARGOUGES

28 35.60 (42) - 7.20  42.80 (26)    50.80 (28)8

56 KAMINSKI JanPOL JARD29 33.10 (32) - 12.80  45.90 (30)    55.10 (29)9.2

12 WATSON SamIRL FLAMENCO30 34.30 (38) 11.00 2.00  47.30 (31)    55.30 (30)8

38 AUFFARTH SandraGER VIAMANT DU MATZ31 34.10 (37) 20.00 2.40  56.50 (32)    56.50 (31)-

63 PARRO CarlosBRA GOLIATH32 36.10 (44) - 22.80  58.90 (33)    62.90 (32)4

18 PRIHODA JR MiloslavCZE FERREOLUS LAT33 33.80 (35) 11.00 19.60  64.40 (36)    68.40 (33)4

29 TANAKA ToshiyukiJPN TALMA D'ALLOU34 32.70 (29) 20.00 10.80  63.50 (35)    75.50 (34)12

55 BAO YingfengCHN FLANDIA 235 34.50 (39) - 38.00  72.50 (38)    78.10 (35)5.6

60 ENNIS SarahIRL WOODCOURT
GARRISON

36 38.10 (50) 20.00 17.60  75.70 (39)    79.70 (36)4

31 SUN HuadongCHN LADY CHIN V'T
MOERVEN Z

37 35.20 (41) - 42.00  77.20 (40)    86.80 (37)9.6

43 MITIN AndreyROC GURZA38 36.10 (44) - 30.00  66.10 (37)    92.10 (38)26.0

44 TRUNDA MiroslavCZE SHUTTERFLYKE39 46.10 (60) 20.00 22.00  88.10 (42)    101.70 (39)13.6

23 FLARUP Peter T.DEN FASCINATION40 33.70 (34) 40.00 27.20  100.90 (45)    104.90 (40)4

48 WETTSTEIN NicolasECU ALTIER D'AUROIS41 40.90 (56) 20.00 28.40  89.30 (43)    105.30 (41)16

21 HO Thomas HeffernanHKG TAYBERRY42 46.70 (61) - 55.60  102.30 (46)    119.50 (42)17.2

47 NASTENKO MikhailROC MP IMAGINE IF43 43.00 (59) 20.00 56.40  119.40 (47)    133.80 (43)14.4

20 GAVINO GONZALEZ
Francisco

ESP SOURCE DE LA
FAYE

44 47.70 (62) 40.00 35.60  123.30 (48)    135.30 (44)12

8 PAWLAK JoannaPOL FANTASTIC FRIEDA 40.50 (55) 20.00 25.20  85.70 (41)   EL    

15 TOSI MarceloBRA GLENFLY 31.50 (21) - 8.80  40.30 (24)   WD    

16 ZELENKO AlexandreBLR CARLO GRANDE JR. 31.00 (18) 20.00 41.60  92.60 (44)   WD    

40 SCOTT-LEGENDRE VictoriaRSA VALTHO DES
PEUPLIERS

 39.50 (53) 11.00 8.80  59.30 (34)   WD    

39 MAMPRIN LOSANO RafaelBRA FUILODA G 36.00 (43) RT           

52 GODEL RobinSUI JET SET 36.40 (47) RT           

1 CHAVATANONT ArinadthaTHA BOLEYBAWN
PRINCE

 42.40 (57) EL           

9 VIKLUND ThereseSWE VISCERA 28.10 (11) EL           

19 BILLYS LaurenPUR CASTLE
LARCHFIELD PURDY

 39.90 (54) EL           

25 PITAKANONDA WeerapatTHA CARNIVAL MARCH 38.20 (51) EL           

32 CYBULSKA MalgorzataPOL CHENARO 2 31.00 (18) EL           

33 ROMEIKE LouiseSWE CATO 60 28.00 (9) EL           

41 BOONZAAIJER JannekeNED CHAMP DE
TAILLEUR

 33.00 (30) EL           

46 BLOM MerelNED THE QUIZMASTER 31.50 (21) EL           
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49 SAMRAN KorntawatTHA BONERO K 32.50 (27) EL           

53 OIWA YoshiakiJPN CALLE 44 31.50 (21) EL           

42 de LIEDEKERKE-MEIER LaraBEL ALPAGA D'ARVILLE 37.20 (48) WD           

57 SVENNERSTAL LudwigSWE BALHAM MIST 35.00 (40) WD           

45 KHODDAM-HAZRATI KatrinAUT DSP COSMA WD             

Legend:

2HI 2nd Horse Inspection EL Eliminated J/Pen. Jump Penalty

No. Number Pen. Penalties Rk Rank

RT Retired T Team member T/Pen. Time Penalty

WD Withdrawn
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